The Unicorn Burger

sourdough bun (vegan), fried onions, gherkins, chips
add crispy bacon or Down n Dirty Sauce
add chilli*
add an extra patty
vegan Cheese
Homemade beef patty, plant-based burger or breaded chicken

Vegan Hotdog - Large hotdog in vegan bun, fried onions, chips
ask for yellow mustard or BBQ sauce (both Vegan)

Pizza — Margherita - Mozzarella and tomato sauce
vegan cheese
toppings (mushrooms, peppers, extra cheese etc)

Flatbread with garlic and herb butter
Add cheese
Add caramelised onions
Add Vegan cheese

(ask to have no butter)

Homemade Chilli - served with rice, cheese, salsa & sour cream
beef or 5 bean
add guacamole*
vegan Cheese

(ask to have toppings removed). Extra spicy? Let us know

Warmed Nachos served with cheese, salsa and soured cream
add guacamole*
add chilli* - beef or 5 bean

(ask to have any topping removed)

Chips
add cheese
add chilli — beef or 5 bean
vegan cheese

£10 Dishes

e [talian meatballs in tomato and fennel served with rice

MENU

£7.50
£0.50 each
£1.50
£1.50
£1.00

£7.50

£5.50

£1.00
£0.50 each

£4.00
£0.50
£0.50
£1.00

£7.00

£0.50
£1.00

£3.50

£0.50
£3.50

£2.50/£3.50
£0.50
£3.50
£1.00

e Beef with Guinness and mushrooms served with mashed potato

e Chicken Calabrese with ‘Nduja in a spicy tomato sauce with flatbread

e Smoked haddock and spinach fish pie served with green vegetables

e Vegan quinoa, coconut and aubergine curry with flatbread and mango pickle

e Truffle and mushroom Mac ‘n’ Cheese served with a side salad

*Homemade



