<u>MENU</u>

The Unicorn Burger

sourdough bun (vegan), fried onions, gherkins, chips add crispy bacon or <i>Down n Dirty Sauce</i> add chilli* add an extra patty vegan Cheese Homemade beef patty, plant-based burger or breaded chicken	£7.50 £0.50 each £1.50 £1.50 £1.00
Vegan Hotdog - Large hotdog in vegan bun, fried onions, chips ask for yellow mustard or BBQ sauce (both Vegan)	£7.50
Pizza – Margherita – Mozzarella and tomato sauce vegan cheese toppings (mushrooms, peppers, extra cheese etc)	£5.50 £1.00 £0.50 each
Flatbread with garlic and herb butter Add cheese Add caramelised onions Add Vegan cheese (ask to have no butter)	£4.00 £0.50 £0.50 £1.00
Homemade Chilli – served with rice, cheese, salsa & sour cream beef or 5 bean add guacamole* vegan Cheese (ask to have toppings removed). Extra spicy? Let us know	£7.00 £0.50 £1.00
Warmed Nachos Served with cheese, salsa and soured cream add guacamole* add chilli* - beef or 5 bean (ask to have any topping removed)	£3.50 £0.50 £3.50
Chips add cheese add chilli – beef or 5 bean vegan cheese	£2.50/£3.50 £0.50 £3.50 £1.00

£10 Dishes

- Italian meatballs in tomato and fennel served with rice
- Beef with Guinness and mushrooms served with mashed potato
- Chicken Calabrese with 'Nduja in a spicy tomato sauce with flatbread
- Smoked haddock and spinach fish pie served with green vegetables
- Vegan quinoa, coconut and aubergine curry with flatbread and mango pickle
- Truffle and mushroom Mac 'n' Cheese served with a side salad